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Indiana Intercollegiate 2012

09/14/12

Results by Timing MD

Software by ChuckScoreCrossCountry

Women

Women

Bib Name Time Pace Place

1 - Indiana Points: 29
253 Duerksen,Kelsey 17:51 5:45 1
254 Engel,Caitlin 17:59 5:47 2
264 Winters,Molly 18:16 5:53 6
257 Hirt,Mollly 18:20 5:54 8
260 Ridderman,Erica 18:29 5:57 12
263 Wall,Lyndsey 18:48 6:03 18
261 Seymour,Ashley 18:57 6:06 22
255 Frenchik,Stephanie 19:12 6:11
258 Pierce,Laicee 20:06 6:28

2 - Purdue Points: 43
503 Walkow,Samantha 18:01 5:48 3
502 Payonk,Dana 18:06 5:50 4
494 Doney,Blair 18:08 5:50 5
492 Beachy,Autumn 18:33 5:58 15
493 Daluga,Linsey 18:34 5:59 16
500 Maibuecher,Laura 19:00 6:07 26
499 Lund,Sharise 19:04 6:08 30
495 Fritts,Kristin 19:11 6:10
496 Jensen,Karen 19:16 6:12

3 - Indiana State Points:
312 Zangmeister,Jessica 18:27 5:56 11
304 Lucas,Nicole 18:53 6:05 20
300 Dalton,Kalli 18:56 6:06 21
307 Mercer,Hanna 19:14 6:11 36
308 Michl,Leeann 19:40 6:20 54
301 Hicks,Amy 20:25 6:34 89
310 Simeoli,Serena 21:09 6:48 114
299 Cotterman,Emily 21:14 6:50

4 - Ball State Points:
32 Mellen,Mary Kate 18:16 5:53 7
31 Edon,Courtney 18:59 6:07 24
29 DeVries,Katelyn 19:11 6:10 34
33 Swift,Kelly 19:26 6:15 43
30 Edon,Caitlynn 19:40 6:20 53
34 Tirado,Esther 20:24 6:34 87
28 Dahl,Danielle 21:16 6:51 118

5 - lupui Points:
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413
420
412
421
416
415
419

6 - Ipfw
377
372
374
380
379
373
378
376

Downs,Rebecca
Riggins,Julie
Brooks,Leah
Verkamp,Kaci
Jones,Rebekah
Hunt,Lexi
Pease,Rachel

Jeszensky,Julie
Ayers,Amaya
Boyes,Kayla
Tomecek,Jordan
Simmons,Kaitlyn
Bell,Andrea
Reibs,Anna
Jacobs,Rebecca

7 - Evansville

135 Jenkins,Kelby
136 Kingshott,Elizabeth
787 Zeabart,Lauren
786 Wolfe,Laurel
137 Kreuzman,Nicole
141 Moran,Alyssa
132 Carlson,Jacqueline
138 Lynn,Maria
143 Perrey,Kirsten
8 - Indianapolis
347 Knapp,Sutton
342 Cave,Stephanie
346 Howland,Jackie
358 Wittig,Haley
357 Wilhelm,Katherine
339 Al-Anzi,Jasmine
345 Havert,Haley
350 Raypole,Courtney
340 Baughman,Haley
9 - Southern Indiana
591 Wilson,Erika
586 Minor,Lauren
579 Gray,Kristen
585 McClanahan,Kaylee
589 Stallard,Ladi
588 Schrader,Augusta
587 Mornout,Jordan
582 Knable,Alissa
584 Lucius,Kc
10 - Taylor
644 Schmeltz,Elaine

18:32
19:13
19:20
19:32
19:49
20:13
20:27

18:49
19:08
19:30
19:35
19:39
19:41
20:18
20:46

18:23
19:02
19:19
19:47
19:55
19:56
20:09
20:40
20:48

19:00
19:05
19:20
19:42
19:43
20:04
20:05
20:45
20:50

18:37
19:03
19:27
19:48
19:50
20:02
20:19
20:21
20:29

19:24

5:58
6:11
6:13
6:17
6:23
6:30
6:35

6:03
6:09
6:17
6:18
6:19
6:20
6:32
6:41

5:55
6:08
6:13
6:22
6:25
6:25
6:29
6:39
6:42

6:07
6:09
6:13
6:20
6:21
6:28
6:28
6:41
6:42

6:00
6:08
6:16
6:22
6:23
6:27
6:32
6:33
6:36

6:15

14
35
39
47
63
76
92

Points:

19
33
46
50
52
55
79

Points:

28
38
60
66
68
75

Points:

25
32
40
56
57
71
72

Points:

17
29
44
61
64
70
82

Points:

42
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646 Steinbeck,Allison
633 Hawks,Jane
638 Norris,Jenna
628 Carver,Grace
639 Oleson,Sarina
641 Richards,Anissa
629 Crowder,Cassie
630 Frantz,Megan
11 - DePauw
91 O'Brien,Heather
88 Jordan,Hope
96 Retrum,Siri
84 Everhart,Megan
86 Guevara,Ashley
77 Clor,Emma
85 Freiny,Emily
95 Rambaud,Sophie
93 Pavlick,Stefanie

12 - Huntington

238
235
240
237
236
239
231
234

Spahr,Gretchen
Moore,Hannah
Wood,Krista
Rockey,Erin
Ogle,Cendall
Spahr,Natalie
Boyts,Miranda
Henningfield,Amanda

13 - Manchester

446
448
438
443
452
458
456
440
449

Madrigal,Karla
Martinez,Brianna
Cors,Meredith
Kopla,Ashley
Pusey,Cayla
Wright,Molly
Stahl,Sarah
Hammel,Megan
McGowen,Anna

14 - Valparaiso

717
719
712
714
720
718
715
721
713

Richardson,Jessica
Schilling,Hannah
Arce,Dezzarae
Kerlin,Haley
Shemwell,Grace
Robinson,Sophia
Kinzie,Anna
Watkins,Grace
Carmignani,Eileen

15 - Bethel (Ind.)

19:30
19:34
19:38
20:16
20:32
20:39
20:40
21:11

18:57
19:21
19:32
19:52
20:32
20:47
21:10
21:28
21:32

19:18
19:43
19:46
19:55
20:07
20:19
20:47
22:21

19:04
20:08
20:20
20:41
21:22
21:43
22:05
22:10
22:27

18:24
20:25
20:41
21:03
21:06
22:25
22:33
23:04
23:15

6:17
6:18
6:19
6:31
6:37
6:39
6:39
6:49

6:06
6:14
6:17
6:24
6:37
6:41
6:49
6:55
6:56

6:13
6:21
6:22
6:25
6:28
6:32
6:41
7:12

6:08
6:29
6:33
6:39
6:53
6:59
7:06
7:08
7:14

5:55
6:34
6:39
6:47
6:47
7:13
7:15
7:25
7:29

45
49
51
78
94
98

Points:

23
41
48
65
96
103
116

Points:

37
58
59
67
73
80
104

Points:

31
74
83
99
123
134
141

Points:

10
90
100
110
111
151
156

Points:
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41
40
44
36
46
37
47
43

Nelson, Trisha
Lencke,Keri
Schwartz,Leah
Baber,Ashley
Toupin,Alyssa
Dade,Maggie
Winningham,Ashley
Salas,Gabriela

16 - Hanover

204 DeBeck,Kaleigh

216 Smith,Rachel

219 Wiczynski, Teresa

209 Hinshaw,Claire

206 Effinger,Rachel

212 Lewis, Nikki

207 Fox,Meghan

210 Johnson,Nikki
17 - Franklin

158 Cain,Hillary

165 Murdock,Anna

166 Myers,Ashley

157 Bugelholl,Kate

168 Zorman,Allison

167 Taskey,Mia

160 Collier,Hila

164 Moss,Delaney
18 - Trine

668 Krug,Annalisa

665 Bates,Gabbie

669 McCoy,Ariel

664 Anderson,Sannie

666 Forsythe,Courtney

672 Scholer,Kelly

671 Samuels,Abigalil

670 Roof-Hildreth,Hallie

791 Difranco,|sabel

19 - Indiana Tech

324
325
326
327
321
329
323
328

Gaines,Cherie
Lamb,Becca
Reichel,Aubree
Satterfield,Ashlee
Conger,Brenna
Vermillion, Tabitha
Gaffer,Allycia
Streahle,Emily

20 - Anderson (Ind.)

13
8

Sinclair,Margo
Maran,Desiree

19:02
20:22
20:24
21:43
22:19
22:44
23:31
23:46

19:58
20:25
20:37
20:44
21:17
21:45
22:39
22:56

18:30
20:32
21:25
21:43
21:48
22:13
22:18
22:40

20:15
20:22
21:02
21:18
22:09
22:28
22:58
24:14
26:54

20:23
20:55
21:06
21:06
21:16
21:31
22:22
22:58

20:31
20:43

6:08
6:33
6:34
6:59
7:11
7:19
7:34
7:39

6:26
6:34
6:38
6:40
6:51
7:00
7:17
7:23

5:57
6:37
6:54
6:59
7:01
7:09
7:11
7:18

6:31
6:33
6:46
6:51
7:08
7:14
7:24
7:48
8:39

6:34
6:44
6:47
6:47
6:51
6:56
7:12
7:24

6:36
6:40

27

84

88
131
147
158
165

Points:

69

91

97
102
119
136
157

Points:

13
95
124
133
137
143
145

Points:

77
85
109
120
142
153
163

Points:

86
107
112
113
117
126
148

Points:

93
101
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2 Bender,Janell
10 Nelson,Morgan
5 Gillespie,Casey
11 Norris,Hailey

3 Elliott,Bridget

1 Baxter,Madison

21 - Grace
181 Hamstra, Tara
186 McClellan,Jenna
188 Ogle,Creigh
187 Nelson,Alexis
189 Ramirez,Marina
180 Gast,Megan
191 Zylstra,Allison
190 Sandlin,Georgianne
183 Katzer,Janessa

22 - St. Mary-of-the-Woods
626 Runyon,Stephanie
622 Harnet,Erin
621 Fry,Logan
620 Frederick,Corianna
627 Sutton,Lauren
619 Barnett,Casandra
623 Hudson,Sarah

23 - Rose-Hulman
534 Clauser,Creasy
535 Gonzalez,Nicole
536 Montgomery,Ryann-Rebecca
537 Moravec,Katherine
543 Thompson,Madison
539 Schumacher,Ashley
542 Taylor,Anna
540 Stark,Claire
533 Boyce,Kathleen
538 Owens,Ellen

24 - Earlham
122 Thornburg,Olivia
118 Hauser,Emma
116 Fega,Maddie
120 Jenkins-Sullivan,Emma
121 Santino,Hannah

25 - Purdue Calumet
522 Wagner,Courtney
520 Schafer,Kristina
792 Trader,Abagalil
521 Stapay,Kristen
517 Drach,Natalie
518 Garibay,Demitria

20:51
21:00
21:39
22:24
22:59
23:16

20:19
20:51
21:28
22:04
22:04
22:56
23:32
24:06
24:21

19:48
21:18
21:34
22:26
22:29
22:57
23:31

21:09
21:19
21:36
22:22
22:33
23:52
23:53
25:14
25:52
28:45

21:35
21:43
21:44
22:03
24:37

22:14
22:18
22:53
25:28
27:09
27:47

6:43
6:46
6:58
7:13
7:24
7:29

6:32
6:43
6:55
7:06
7:06
7:23
7:34
7:45
7:50

6:22
6:51
6:56
7:13
7:14
7:23
7:34

6:48
6:52
6:57
7:12
7:15
7:41
7:41
8:07
8:20
9:15

6:57
6:59
7:00
7:06
7:55

7:09
7:11
7:22
8:12
8:44
8:57

105
108
130
150
164

Points:

81
106
125
139
140
161
167

Points:

62
121
127
152
154
162
166

Points:

115
122
129
149
155
168
169

Points:

128
132
135
138
170

Points:

144
146
160
172
175
176

file://C:\Documents and Settings\ejenison\Desktop\inter2\womenallteam.htm

Page 5 of 6

9/14/2012



26 - IlU Kokomo
393 Ault,Hannah
396 Hosler,Kelsey
394 Beech,Sandy
397 McCauley,Amy
395 High,Kasey

22:49
24:41
25:44
25:55
29:48

7:21
7:57
8:17
8:20
9:35

Points:

159
171
173
174
177
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Results by Timing MD

Software by

Women

Place Bib Number

1 253
2 254
3 503
4 502
5 494
6 264
7 32
8 257
9 135
10 717
11 312
12 260
13 158
14 413
15 492
16 493
17 501
18 263
19 377
20 304
21 300
22 261
23 91
24 31
25 347
26 500
27 41
28 136
29 586
30 499
31 446
32 342
33 372
34 29
35 495
36 255
37 420
38 307
39 496
40 238
41 787
42 412
43 346
44 88

Indiana Intercollegiate 2012

Name

Kelsey Duerksen
Caitlin Engel
Samantha Walkow
Dana Payonk

Blair Doney

Molly Winters
Mary Kate Mellen
Mollly Hirt

Kelby Jenkins
Jessica Richardson
Jessica Zangmeister
Erica Ridderman
Hillary Cain
Rebecca Downs
Autumn Beachy
Linsey Daluga
Erika Wilson
Lyndsey Wall

Julie Jeszensky
Nicole Lucas

Kalli Dalton
Ashley Seymour
Heather O'Brien
Courtney Edon
Sutton Knapp
Laura Maibuecher
Trisha Nelson
Elizabeth Kingshott
Lauren Minor
Sharise Lund
Karla Madrigal
Stephanie Cave
Amaya Ayers
Katelyn DeVries
Kristin Fritts
Stephanie Frenchik
Julie Riggins
Hanna Mercer
Karen Jensen
Gretchen Spahr
Lauren Zeabart
Leah Brooks
Jackie Howland
Hope Jordan

09/14/12

Women

School
Indiana
Indiana
Purdue
Purdue
Purdue
Indiana

Ball State
Indiana
Evansville
Valparaiso
Indiana State
Indiana
Franklin

lupui

Purdue
Purdue
Southern Indiana
Indiana

Ipfw

Indiana State
Indiana State
Indiana
DePauw

Ball State
Indianapolis
Purdue
Bethel (Ind.)
Evansville
Southern Indiana
Purdue
Manchester
Indianapolis
Ipfw

Ball State
Purdue
Indiana

lupui

Indiana State
Purdue
Huntington
Evansville
lupui
Indianapolis
DePauw

Time
17:51.2
17:59.8
18:01.7
18:06.9
18:08.7
18:16.4
18:16.8
18:20.7
18:23.9
18:24.9
18:27.4
18:29.3
18:30.4
18:32.5
18:33.3
18:34.8
18:37.2
18:48.2
18:49.6
18:53.3
18:56.5
18:57.2
18:57.4
18:59.3
19:00.1
19:00.9
19:02.3
19:02.6
19:03.3
19:04.5
19:04.9
19:05.7
19:08.4
19:11.0
19:11.2
19:12.2
19:13.7
19:14.5
19:16.6
19:18.1
19:19.0
19:20.2
19:20.8
19:21.8
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Pace
5:45
5:47
5:48
5:50
5:50
5:53
5:53
5:54
5:55
5:55
5:56
5:57
5:57
5:58
5:58
5:59
6:00
6:03
6:03
6:05
6:06
6:06
6:06
6:07
6:07
6:07
6:08
6:08
6:08
6:08
6:08
6:09
6:09
6:10
6:10
6:11
6:11
6:11
6:12
6:13
6:13
6:13
6:13
6:14
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
98
99
100
101

644
33
579
646
374
421
96
633
380
638
379
30
308
373
358
357
235
240
786
585
626
416
589
84
137
237
141
204
588
339
345
258
236
448
132
415
668
628
378
239
181
587
438
582
40
665
324
34
44
301
719
216
419
584
13
639
165

Elaine Schmeltz
Kelly Swift
Kristen Gray
Allison Steinbeck
Kayla Boyes
Kaci Verkamp
Siri Retrum

Jane Hawks
Jordan Tomecek
Jenna Norris
Kaitlyn Simmons
Caitlynn Edon
Leeann Michl
Andrea Bell
Haley Wittig
Katherine Wilhelm
Hannah Moore
Krista Wood
Laurel Wolfe

Kaylee McClanahan
Stephanie Runyon

Rebekah Jones
Ladi Stallard
Megan Everhart
Nicole Kreuzman
Erin Rockey
Alyssa Moran
Kaleigh DeBeck
Augusta Schrader
Jasmine Al-Anzi
Haley Havert
Laicee Pierce
Cendall Ogle
Brianna Martinez

Jacqueline Carlson

Lexi Hunt
Annalisa Krug
Grace Carver
Anna Reibs
Natalie Spahr
Tara Hamstra
Jordan Mornout
Meredith Cors
Alissa Knable
Keri Lencke
Gabbie Bates
Cherie Gaines
Esther Tirado
Leah Schwartz
Amy Hicks
Hannah Schilling
Rachel Smith
Rachel Pease
Kc Lucius
Margo Sinclair
Sarina Oleson
Anna Murdock

Taylor

Ball State
Southern Indiana
Taylor

Ipfw

lupui

DePauw

Taylor

Ipfw

Taylor

Ipfw

Ball State
Indiana State
Ipfw

Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Huntington
Huntington
Evansville
Southern Indiana
St. Mary-of-the-Woods
lupui

Southern Indiana
DePauw
Evansville
Huntington
Evansville
Hanover
Southern Indiana
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indiana
Huntington
Manchester
Evansville

lupui

Trine

Taylor

Ipfw

Huntington
Grace

Southern Indiana
Manchester
Southern Indiana
Bethel (Ind.)
Trine

Indiana Tech

Ball State

Bethel (Ind.)
Indiana State
Valparaiso
Hanover

lupui

Southern Indiana
Anderson (Ind.)
Taylor

Franklin

19:24.8
19:26.6
19:27.3
19:30.5
19:30.9
19:32.0
19:32.7
19:34.5
19:35.3
19:38.1
19:39.9
19:40.2
19:40.3
19:41.2
19:42.4
19:43.1
19:43.2
19:46.2
19:47.8
19:48.3
19:48.8
19:49.5
19:50.3
19:52.3
19:55.7
19:55.9
19:56.6
19:58.8
20:02.7
20:04.3
20:05.0
20:06.1
20:07.9
20:08.4
20:09.7
20:13.4
20:15.1
20:16.3
20:18.3
20:19.6
20:19.7
20:19.7
20:20.6
20:21.5
20:22.4
20:22.8
20:23.2
20:24.8
20:24.9
20:25.4
20:25.6
20:25.8
20:27.9
20:29.2
20:31.2
20:32.4
20:32.8
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6:15
6:15
6:16
6:17
6:17
6:17
6:17
6:18
6:18
6:19
6:19
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:20
6:21
6:21
6:22
6:22
6:22
6:22
6:23
6:23
6:24
6:25
6:25
6:25
6:26
6:27
6:28
6:28
6:28
6:28
6:29
6:29
6:30
6:31
6:31
6:32
6:32
6:32
6:32
6:33
6:33
6:33
6:33
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:35
6:36
6:36
6:37
6:37
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

86
219
641
138
629
443
712

209
350
376
77
231
143
340

186
325
10
669
714
720
326
327
310
534
85
630
299
321
28
206
664
622
535
452
166
95
188
329
93
621
122

536

36
118
157
458
116
212
168
120
187
189
290

Ashley Guevara
Teresa Wiczynski
Anissa Richards
Maria Lynn
Cassie Crowder
Ashley Kopla
Dezzarae Arce
Desiree Maran
Claire Hinshaw
Courtney Raypole
Rebecca Jacobs
Emma Clor
Miranda Boyts
Kirsten Perrey
Haley Baughman
Janell Bender
Jenna McClellan
Becca Lamb
Morgan Nelson
Ariel McCoy
Haley Kerlin
Grace Shemwell
Aubree Reichel
Ashlee Satterfield
Serena Simeoli
Creasy Clauser
Emily Freiny
Megan Frantz
Emily Cotterman
Brenna Conger
Danielle Dahl
Rachel Effinger
Sannie Anderson
Erin Harnet
Nicole Gonzalez
Cayla Pusey
Ashley Myers
Sophie Rambaud
Creigh Ogle
Tabitha Vermillion
Stefanie Pavlick
Logan Fry

Olivia Thornburg
Ryann-Rebecca
Montgomery
Casey Gillespie
Ashley Baber
Emma Hauser
Kate Bugelholl
Molly Wright
Maddie Fega
Nikki Lewis
Allison Zorman
Emma Jenkins-Sullivan
Alexis Nelson
Marina Ramirez
Kearstin Mcdaniel

DePauw
Hanover
Taylor
Evansville
Taylor
Manchester
Valparaiso
Anderson (Ind.)
Hanover
Indianapolis
Ipfw

DePauw
Huntington
Evansville
Indianapolis
Anderson (Ind.)
Grace

Indiana Tech
Anderson (Ind.)
Trine
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Indiana Tech
Indiana Tech
Indiana State
Rose-Hulman
DePauw
Taylor

Indiana State
Indiana Tech
Ball State
Hanover

Trine

St. Mary-of-the-Woods
Rose-Hulman
Manchester
Franklin
DePauw

Grace

Indiana Tech
DePauw

St. Mary-of-the-Woods
Earlham

Rose-Hulman
Anderson (Ind.)
Bethel (Ind.)
Earlham
Franklin
Manchester
Earlham
Hanover
Franklin
Earlham
Grace

Grace
Indiana East

20:32.9
20:37.3
20:39.0
20:40.0
20:40.1
20:41.4
20:41.8
20:43.3
20:44.7
20:45.4
20:46.0
20:47.3
20:47.7
20:48.0
20:50.9
20:51.0
20:51.2
20:55.3
21:00.1
21:02.7
21:03.4
21:06.0
21:06.0
21:06.6
21:09.0
21:09.6
21:10.1
21:11.4
21:14.9
21:16.3
21:16.3
21:17.3
21:18.0
21:18.9
21:19.3
21:22.5
21:25.6
21:28.0
21:28.5
21:31.0
21:32.0
21:34.8
21:35.6

21:36.3
21:39.1
21:43.0
21:43.5
21:43.6
21:43.7
21:44.9
21:45.7
21:48.5
22:03.5
22:04.0
22:04.0
22:04.6
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6:37
6:38
6:39
6:39
6:39
6:39
6:39
6:40
6:40
6:41
6:41
6:41
6:41
6:42
6:42
6:43
6:43
6:44
6:46
6:46
6:47
6:47
6:47
6:47
6:48
6:48
6:49
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:51
6:51
6:51
6:51
6:52
6:53
6:54
6:55
6:55
6:56
6:56
6:56
6:57

6:57
6:58
6:59
6:59
6:59
6:59
7:00
7:00
7:01
7:06
7:06
7:06
7:06
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158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

456
666
440
167
522
160
520
46
234
323
537
11
718
620
449
672
627
543
715
207
164
37
393
792
180
210
619
328
671

721
713

288
47
623
191
43
539
542
190
670
183
121
396
540
287
521
394
533
397
791
517
518
291
538
395

Sarah Stahl
Courtney Forsythe
Megan Hammel
Mia Taskey
Courtney Wagner
Hila Collier

Kristina Schafer
Alyssa Toupin
Amanda Henningfield
Allycia Gaffer
Katherine Moravec
Hailey Norris
Sophia Robinson
Corianna Frederick
Anna McGowen
Kelly Scholer
Lauren Sutton
Madison Thompson
Anna Kinzie
Meghan Fox
Delaney Moss
Maggie Dade
Hannah Ault
Abagail Trader
Megan Gast

Nikki Johnson
Casandra Barnett
Emily Streahle
Abigail Samuels
Bridget Elliott
Grace Watkins
Eileen Carmignani
Madison Baxter
Jasmine Frasher
Ashley Winningham
Sarah Hudson
Allison Zylstra
Gabriela Salas
Ashley Schumacher
Anna Taylor
Georgianne Sandlin
Hallie Roof-Hildreth
Janessa Katzer
Hannah Santino
Kelsey Hosler
Claire Stark

Alexis Brasier
Kristen Stapay
Sandy Beech
Kathleen Boyce
Amy McCauley
Isabel Difranco
Natalie Drach
Demitria Garibay
Shawna Smith
Ellen Owens
Kasey High

Manchester
Trine
Manchester
Franklin

Purdue Calumet
Franklin

Purdue Calumet
Bethel (Ind.)
Huntington
Indiana Tech
Rose-Hulman
Anderson (Ind.)
Valparaiso

St. Mary-of-the-Woods
Manchester
Trine

St. Mary-of-the-Woods
Rose-Hulman
Valparaiso
Hanover
Franklin

Bethel (Ind.)

IU Kokomo
Purdue Calumet
Grace

Hanover

St. Mary-of-the-Woods
Indiana Tech
Trine

Anderson (Ind.)
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Anderson (Ind.)
Indiana East
Bethel (Ind.)

St. Mary-of-the-Woods
Grace

Bethel (Ind.)
Rose-Hulman
Rose-Hulman
Grace

Trine

Grace

Earlham

IU Kokomo
Rose-Hulman
Indiana East
Purdue Calumet
IU Kokomo
Rose-Hulman
IU Kokomo
Trine

Purdue Calumet
Purdue Calumet
Indiana East
Rose-Hulman
IU Kokomo

22:05.9
22:09.3
22:10.9
22:13.6
22:14.2
22:18.2
22:18.4
22:19.6
22:21.1
22:22.4
22:22.8
22:24.3
22:25.0
22:26.5
22:27.8
22:28.9
22:29.3
22:33.3
22:33.7
22:39.5
22:40.3
22:44.6
22:49.1
22:53.9
22:56.0
22:56.8
22:57.2
22:58.3
22:58.5
22:59.2
23:04.6
23:15.4
23:16.9
23:29.4
23:31.4
23:31.8
23:32.6
23:46.6
23:52.1
23:53.6
24:06.8
24:14.5
24:21.4
24:37.9
24:41.4
25:14.1
25:25.4
25:28.6
25:44.4
25:52.0
25:55.2
26:54.3
27:09.3
27:47.9
27:58.0
28:45.0
29:48.0
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7:06
7:08
7:08
7:09
7:09
711
711
7:11
7:12
7:12
7:12
7:13
7:13
7:13
7:14
7:14
7:14
7:15
7:15
7:17
7:18
7:19
7:21
7:22
7:23
7:23
7:23
7:24
7:24
7:24
7:25
7:29
7:29
7:33
7:34
7:34
7:34
7:39
7:41
7:41
7:45
7:48
7:50
7:55
7:57
8:07
8:11
8:12
8:17
8:20
8:20
8:39
8:44
8:57
9:00
9:15
9:35
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